
 
 

Oakville Public Library Board 
 

Schedule of Meeting Dates – 2023 
 
 
Oakville Public Library Board meetings will be held on the third Thursday of every 
month, commencing at 7:00 p.m., at the Oakville Municipal Building, unless noted 
otherwise: 
 
- Thursday, January 19 

- Thursday, February 16 

- Thursday, March 16 

- Thursday, April 20 

- Thursday, May 18 

- Thursday, June 15 

- Thursday, July 20 

- Thursday, August 17 (if required) 

- Thursday, September 21 

- Thursday, October 19 

- Thursday, November 16 

- December (no meeting) 

 

A board shall hold 7 regular meetings each year and at such other time as it 

considers necessary under the Public Libraries Act. 

 

 

 


